141

122

119

145

133

126

142

5084

1083

1029

Ginseng Dealers

Cheoniji Ginseng Group LLC ( Han Ho Suk)

Great Northern Ginseng

Hershey's International Inc

LULU Wisconsin Ginseng, LLC

Nathan Brown dba Brown's Ginseng

Sonny (Qiyue) Suo

Wright International LLC

Donald Billings

Dana K Ledford

Larry Plummer dba WNC Ginseng

(678) 570-7910

(802) 272-3050

(717) 528-8316

(715) 551-6661

(423) 465-5373

5029315967

(202) 549-5130

Total for .. 7

(336) 572-1126

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

Total for ALLEGHANY: 1

(828) 778-2395

(828) 768-1423

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

Total for BUNCOMBE: 2

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026



5058

1044

1093

1092

1009

1002

1089

1017

1016

1062

1051

Robert Mull

William H. Ledford

Brett Patterson

Joel Turner

Michael Phillips

Angela King dba Carolina Wholesale Bait

Darkwood Ginseng, Adam Blagg

James Ferguson, dba Ferguson Supply

Maggie Bowers

Rodney Lee Moore / RMGS

Thomas Winsor Appleby Jr

(828) 389-6965

(828) 389-8235

Total for CLAY: 2

(828) 735-9640

8287356694

(828) 479-3050

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

01-NEW

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

Total for GRAHAM: 3

(828) 648-6107

8287729782

(828) 627-6404

(828) 456-4602

(828) 400-7107

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

02 - RENEWED

Total for HAYWOOD: 5

(908) 839-2255

02 - RENEWED

Total for HENDERSON: 1

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026



1006

1019

1007

1088

5064

5071

146

5083

5086

Michael Dillard dba Sports Collectibles

Ricky H. Teem

Alma H Smith

Heather Smith

Samuel J Wise

Sherwin Shook

American Panax

Hang Sik Lee

Misty Trail Plants

(828) 586-8610 02 - RENEWED

Total for JACKSON: 1

(828) 371-1802 02 - RENEWED

Total for MACON: 1

(828) 756-4446 02 - RENEWED

8288031872 02 - RENEWED

Total for MCDOWELL: 2

(828) 467-0220 02 - RENEWED

Total for MITCHELL: 1

(825) 553-3094 02 - RENEWED

Total for TRANSYLVANIA: 1

8189008040 01-NEW

(919) 559-0557 02 - RENEWED

9198203026 02 - RENEWED

Total for WAKE: 3

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026

6/30/2026



1050 Travis Cornett dba High Country Ginseng (828) 964-8226 02 - RENEWED 6/30/2026

Total for WATAUGA: 1

1023 Arthur Lowe JR, dba Lowe Fur & Herb, Inc. (336) 838-3881 02 - RENEWED 6/30/2026

Total for WILKES: 1

Total Ginseng Dealers: 32




